Handicap Race Results

Sprint

Swim #1, Heat #76435: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1724
1324
1376
27
1156
1609
1157
1469

Name

Isabelle MILLS
Yunos YAQUB
Isabelle KERR
Patricia DOUGLAS
Luke SELLARS
Hugo SMITH

Alex SELLARS
Tony VAN SCHAIK

Lane Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

A W o0 OO NN

Swim #2, Heat #76437: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1565
111
1737
1614
1728
128
1695
1592

Name

April HORTON

Phil HAYWARD
Harry THOMPSON
Arden HARTLEY
Mary HARTLEY
Gerry TIBBERTSMA
Alena FINN

Miles FOSTER

Lane Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

N 00 U1 O W N -

FR

Swim #3, Heat #76438: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1738
1493
1288
1483
1377
723
619
1608

Name

Suzie AITKEN
Audrey ALLAN
Skye LEWIS
Olivia NICHOLS
Gavin TANNER
David PARKER
Duncan LYON
Michael PEGUM

Sunday, 19 November 2023

Lane Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

A U0 W 0 0N

Gross
131.42
139.02
140.44
143.55
144.43
147.74
160.18
0.00

Gross
97.94
103.30
104.05
106.22
107.93
113.56
115.92
0.00

Gross
90.34
96.84
97.18

102.52

103.06

104.41

112.54

0.00

Hcap

0

7
35
30
31
38
21
27

Hcap

= 00 O o » oo b~ O

Hcap

w AN R O 0O N e

© Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Net
131.42
132.02
105.44
113.55
113.43
109.74
139.18
-27.00

Net
97.94
99.30
98.05
102.22
101.93
107.56
107.92

-1.00

Net
89.34
89.84
91.18

102.52
102.06
97.41
108.54
-3.00

Pos

00 N O U b~ W N

Pos

0O N oo 0 b~ W N

Pos

00 N oo 0B~ W N R

Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

1

0 DNS
Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

1

0 DNS
Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

1

0 DNS
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Swim #4, Heat #76439: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1524  Will PLAYFORD 1 FR 101.24
1736 Cath THOMPSON 3 FR 105.88
1586 Rex WILSON 7 FR 108.06
1587 Jude WILSON 6 FR 110.18
1624 Claresta HARTLEY 2 FR 110.30
1584 Sally KUDRNA 8 FR 110.43
1484 Ruby NICHOLS 4 FR 112.21
1693 Jacqueline PIDD 5 FR 119.53

Swim #5, Heat #76440: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1505 Oscar HALE 3 FR 80.47
1593  Erica BHATTI
1564 Emily HORTON

8 FR 82.24

1 FR 84.00
1494 Charlotte ALLAN 5 FR 84.04
1502 Lincoln VAN LOO 2 FR 84.80
1375 Abigail KERR 7

4

6

1078 Michael PLAYFORD

FR 84.90
FR 85.66

1395 Michael KERR FR 86.16

Swim #6, Heat #76441: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1470 Will BOLTON 5 FR 76.88
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 1 FR 78.76
1372 Melissa KERR 3 FR 80.00
1655 Dave COCHRANE 6 FR 80.60
1495 Elizabeth ALLAN 2 FR 83.53
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 4 FR 86.08

Swim #7, Heat #76442: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1379 Xavier FOSTER 6 FR 74.54
1689 Paul MARTIN 2 FR 75.36
1389 Hayden HOWARD 5 FR 75.50
1501 Cohen VAN LOO 4 FR 76.65
1504 Noah HALE 1 FR 0.00
1431 Thomas PEARSON 3 FR 0.00

Sunday, 19 November 2023

Hcap

Net

0 101.24

21
25
25
20
25
22
22

Hcap

v —», U1 O N O O B

Hcap

= O N O O N

Hcap

O O N W O um
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84.88
83.06
85.18
90.30
85.43
90.21
97.53

Net
79.47
76.24
84.00
82.04
84.80
79.90
84.66
81.16

Net
74.88
78.76
80.00
78.60
83.53
85.08

Net
69.54
75.36
72.50
74.65

0.00

0.00

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N o bk W N

Pos

o U A W N R

Pos

o U b~ W N R

Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1

1

1

1
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1

1

1

1
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1

1
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

0 DNS
0 DNS
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Swim #8, Heat #76443: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
639 William TAYLOR 7 FR 74.53
1530 David BOLTON 5 FR 74.74
1126 Denver PELLY 8 FR 74.80
1613 Peter HARTLEY 6 FR 75.45
1193 Warwick PELLY 4 FR 0.00

Swim #8, Heat #76452: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1079 Ben PLAYFORD 2 FR 79.67
1755 Lyndal RAPISARDA 3 FR 87.74
1725 Ava COCHRANE 1 FR 129.14

Swim #9, Heat #76445: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
799 Lynette BROWN 3 FR 75.26
1674 Eloise PIDD 2 FR 75.88
1725 Ava COCHRANE 5 FR 78.42
1739 Hannah AITKEN 6 FR 80.94
1663 Lara HARTLEY 4 FR 83.87
1696 Harry FINN 7 FR 88.15

Swim #9, Heat #76453: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross

1756 Elysha FAZZALARO 1 FR 54.89

Swim #10, Heat #76446: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1622 Casper CROTHERS 2 FR 50.48
621 Rose TUNSTALL 3 FR 55.08
1401 Georgia ROMANIUK 6 FR 55.34
1653 Brody MANNERS 4 FR 55.58
1741  Archie MURROW 5 FR 55.62
1711 Neave MURDOCH 1 FR 57.91
1755 Lyndal RAPISARDA 7 FR 0.00

Sunday, 19 November 2023

Hcap
11
6
15
7

Hcap
10

14
17

11
17

Hcap

Hcap

17

10

18
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Net
63.53
68.74
59.80
68.45

0.00

Net
79.67
87.74

129.14

Net
65.26
75.88
64.42
63.94
72.87
71.15

Net
54.89

Net
48.48
51.08
38.34
49.58
45.62
57.91

-18.00

Pos

v A W N

Pos

Pos

a U B W N

Pos

1

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Points DQ

0 DNS

Points DQ

Points DQ

R R RN W

Points DQ
1

Points DQ

R RN W

1
DUP DNS
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Swim #11, Heat #76449: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1734 Ella PEAKE 4 FR 42.82
1709 Tom SMITH 2 FR 43.42
1651 Bronte MANNERS 3 FR 43.92
1744 Eve MURROW 5 FR 47.67
1731 Jude KIERNAN 8 FR 51.71
1742 Olive MURROW 7 FR 52.08
1529 Alessandro RAPISARDA 6 FR 52.94

Swim #11, Heat #76461: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross

1760 Sebastian FAZZALARO 1 FR 44.14

Swim #12, Heat #76462: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1743 Cara THOMPSON 2 FR 44.66
1750 Max THOMPSON 1 FR 51.00
1747 Anna RAPISARDA 3 FR 69.04
Form

Swim #13, Heat #76455: 100m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1288 Skye LEWIS 4 BR 147.20
1505 Oscar HALE 8 BR 157.23
1693 Jacqueline PIDD 7 BR 158.72
1493 Audrey ALLAN 6 BR 165.34
1377 Gavin TANNER 3 BR 173.41
1156 Luke SELLARS 2 BR 173.82
111 Phil HAYWARD 1 BR 174.13
128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 5 BR 185.05

Sunday, 19 November 2023

Hcap

6
0
5
7

12
10
8

Hcap

Hcap
13

15

Hcap
29
38
34
31
24

31
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Net
36.82
43.42
38.92
40.67
39.71
42.08
44.94

Net
44.14

Net
31.66
51.00
54.04

Net
118.20
119.23
124.72
134.34
149.41
169.82
174.13
154.05

Pos

N o o N R

Pos

1

Pos

Pos

0 N oo b W N R

Points DQ

N = = = S )

Points DQ
1

Points DQ

Points DQ

N = = = S oY)
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Swim #14, Heat #76456: 100m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1494
1586
1593
621
1502
1375
723
619

Name Lane
Charlotte ALLAN

Rex WILSON

Erica BHATTI

4
8
6
Rose TUNSTALL 1
Lincoln VAN LOO 2
Abigail KERR 3
David PARKER 7

5

Duncan LYON

Stroke

BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

Gross

145.40
145.90
146.45
147.59
147.66
148.16
161.81
168.34

Swim #15, Heat #76457: 100m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1584
1495
1501
1112
1484

Name Lane
Sally KUDRNA
Elizabeth ALLAN
Cohen VAN LOO
Hannah SVOBODA
Ruby NICHOLS

BN R W

Stroke

BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

Gross

112.26
118.65
118.98
128.06
223.96

Swim #16, Heat #76458: 100m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1395
1624
1372
1193

Name Lane
Michael KERR 8
Claresta HARTLEY 6
Melissa KERR 7
Warwick PELLY 5

Stroke

BR
BR
BR
BR

Gross
108.88
110.52
115.81
0.00

Swim #16, Heat #76464: 100m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
1738
1695
1655
1530

Name Lane
Suzie AITKEN 1
Alena FINN 4
Dave COCHRANE 3
David BOLTON 2

Stroke

BR
BR
BR
BR

Gross
128.81
140.36
106.44
0.00

Swim #17, Heat #76459: 100m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1389
1126
1113
1689
639

Sunday, 19 November 2023

Name Lane
Hayden HOWARD 5
Denver PELLY 8
Jaxon LEWIS 4
Paul MARTIN 6
William TAYLOR 7

Stroke

BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

Gross
93.47
99.82

101.50

104.41

108.58

Hcap

30
33
31

0
27
29
31
31

Hcap

o o0 N O b

Hcap

o N P N

Hcap

Hcap
3
20
0
8
8
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Net
115.40
112.90
115.45
147.59
120.66
119.16
130.81
137.34

Net
108.26
112.65
116.98
120.06
223.96

Net
101.88
109.52
113.81

0.00

Net
128.81
140.36
106.44

0.00

Net
90.47
79.82

101.50
96.41
100.58

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

v b W N

Pos

A W N R

Pos

A W N

Pos

v A W N

Points

N e = = = S v

Points

0

Points
4
3
2
0

Points

O K

Points

[ = S NS T OV

DQ

DQ

DNS

DQ

DNS

DQ

DQ
DNS

DQ
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Swim #17, Heat #76460: 100m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1613 Peter HARTLEY 3 BR 93.57
1379 Xavier FOSTER 2 BR 103.78
1725 Ava COCHRANE 1 BR 226.29

Swim #18, Heat #76465: 100m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1587 Jude WILSON 6 BR 105.07
1078 Michael PLAYFORD 5 BR 115.71
1614 Arden HARTLEY 2 BR 136.62
1592 Miles FOSTER 1 BR 146.82
1565 April HORTON 3 BR 123.86
1431 Thomas PEARSON 4 BR 0.00

Swim #19, Heat #76467: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1711 Neave MURDOCH 5 BR 94.92
1622 Casper CROTHERS 3 BR 104.72
1324 Yunos YAQUB 8 BR 105.12
1696 Harry FINN 7 BR 108.43
1157 Alex SELLARS 1 BR 119.78
1674 Eloise PIDD 2 BR 138.34
799  Lynette BROWN 4 BR 0.00
1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK 6 BR 0.00

Swim #20, Heat #76468: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1524  Will PLAYFORD 1 BR 71.82
1376 lIsabelle KERR 2 BR 79.52
1483 Olivia NICHOLS 5 BR 83.63
1737 Harry THOMPSON 6 BR 84.00
1609 Hugo SMITH 7 BR 85.00
1695 Alena FINN 8 BR 86.15
1592 Miles FOSTER 4 BR 87.59
27 Patricia DOUGLAS 3 BR 222.53

Sunday, 19 November 2023

Hcap
0

Hcap

o O O o o o

Hcap
18
12
21
19

13
18

Hcap

11
18
18
20
21
17
11

© Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Net
93.57
103.78
226.29

Net
105.07
115.71
136.62
146.82
123.86

0.00

Net
76.92
92.72
84.12
89.43

119.78
138.34
-13.00
-18.00

Net
71.82
68.52
65.63
66.00
65.00
65.15
70.59

211.53

Pos

Pos

o U A W N R

Pos

0 N o 0 b W N R

Pos

0 N o b WN R

Points DQ
DUP
DUP

1

Points DQ
DUP
DUP
DUP

1

0 DNS
DUP DNS

Points DQ

Points DQ

RN W

Dup
DUP
0 DNS
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Swim #21, Heat #76469: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1078 Michael PLAYFORD 7 BR 54.49
1587 Jude WILSON 8 BR 59.00
1614 Arden HARTLEY 2 BR 61.05
1738 Suzie AITKEN 6 BR 63.70
1401 Georgia ROMANIUK 4 BR 63.83
1736 Cath THOMPSON 5 BR 63.86
1741  Archie MURROW 1 BR 66.78
1565 April HORTON 3 BR 0.00

Swim #22, Heat #76470: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1379 Xavier FOSTER 5 BR 48.38
1431 Thomas PEARSON 4 BR 49.37
1613 Peter HARTLEY 7 BR 51.04
1470 Will BOLTON 6 BR 52.73

Swim #22, Heat #76471: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1755 Lyndal RAPISARDA 3 BR 50.16
1653 Brody MANNERS 1 BR 80.68
1724 Isabelle MILLS 2 BR 96.32

Swim #23, Heat #76473: 30m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1731 Jude KIERNAN 6 BR 56.01
1709 Tom SMITH 5 BR 62.77

Swim #23, Heat #76474: 30m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1651 Bronte MANNERS 1 BR 57.88
1742 Olive MURROW 4 BR 58.80
1744 Eve MURROW 3 BR 60.54
1711 Neave MURDOCH 2 BR 0.00

Swim #24, Heat #76476: 20m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1739 Hannah AITKEN 5 BR 37.86
1663 Lara HARTLEY 6 BR 39.12

Sunday, 19 November 2023

Hcap
10
11

N O 00 U1 O N

Hcap

11

Hcap
10

Hcap

o o o o

Hcap

© Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Net
44.49
48.00
59.05
54.70
58.83
55.86
66.78

-2.00

Net
45.38
49.37
40.04
48.73

Net
50.16
80.68
96.32

Net
46.01
62.77

Net
57.88
58.80
60.54

0.00

Net
37.86
39.12

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

A W N R

Pos

Pos

A W N R

Pos

Points DQ

DUP DNS

Points DQ

= N W

Points DQ

Points DQ

Points DQ

DUP DNS

Points DQ
4
3
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Swim #24, Heat #76477: 20m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1760 Sebastian FAZZALARO 1 BR 33.84
1529 Alessandro RAPISARDA 2 BR 37.48
1750 Max THOMPSON 4 BR 60.74
1743 Cara THOMPSON 3 BR 65.11

Swim #25, Heat #76481: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

Hcap

0
0
0
0

Hcap

Hcap

0
78
73

8
62
51
33

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1079 Ben PLAYFORD 2 BR 57.22
1756 Elysha FAZZALARO 1 BR 76.72
Long

Swim #26, Heat #76479: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Heat)
ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1324 Yunos YAQUB 1 FR 296.96
1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK 7 FR 299.06
1376 Isabelle KERR 6 FR 300.80
1157 Alex SELLARS 2 FR 307.08
1592 Miles FOSTER 5 FR 311.43
1156 Luke SELLARS 4 FR 318.08
1622 Casper CROTHERS 3 FR 318.93
1483 Olivia NICHOLS 8 FR 0.00

79

Swim #27, Heat #76480: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1614 Arden HARTLEY 2 FR 230.78
1728 Mary HARTLEY 5 FR 235.50
723 David PARKER 7 FR 235.62
621 Rose TUNSTALL 1 FR 242.77
1609 Hugo SMITH 4 FR 248.10
128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 6 FR 263.15
1565 April HORTON 3 FR 0.00
1401 Georgia ROMANIUK 8 FR 0.00

Sunday, 19 November 2023

Hcap
2
4
15
0
3
11
3
20

© Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Net
33.84
37.48
60.74
65.11

Net
57.22
76.72

Net
296.96
221.06
227.80
299.08
249.43
267.08
285.93

-79.00

Net
228.78
231.50
220.62
242.77
245.10
252.15

-3.00
-20.00

Pos

A W N

Pos
1
2

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Pos

0 N o b W N R

Points DQ
1

1

1
Points DQ
1

1
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1

1

1

DUP DNS
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1

1

0 DNS
0 DNS
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Swim #28, Heat #76482: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Heat)

ID Name

1738 Suzie AITKEN
1493 Audrey ALLAN
111 Phil HAYWARD
1377 Gavin TANNER
1695 Alena FINN

619  Duncan LYON
1737 Harry THOMPSON
1736 Cath THOMPSON

Lane

o A W L UL N NO

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
211.86
211.97
212.23
231.33
232.84
241.16
0.00
0.00

Hcap

w N O N B 00 N

11

Swim #29, Heat #76483: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Heat)

ID Name

1586 Rex WILSON

1584 Sally KUDRNA
1288 Skye LEWIS

1078 Michael PLAYFORD
1693 Jacqueline PIDD
1395 Michael KERR
1193 Warwick PELLY
1484 Ruby NICHOLS

Lane

N B~ 00NN O W

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
193.20
206.65
208.20
210.88
214.62
218.36
0.00
0.00

Hcap
11
3
0
11
1
9
8
11

Swim #30, Heat #76484: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Heat)

ID Name

1375 Abigail KERR
1505 Oscar HALE
1113 Jaxon LEWIS
1502 Lincoln VAN LOO
1494 Charlotte ALLAN
1372 Melissa KERR
1587 Jude WILSON
1470 Will BOLTON

Lane

DA R, 0 W kAN N

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
184.22
185.94
190.40
193.15
193.25
215.10
0.00
0.00

Hcap
1
10
13
8
5
13
0
11

Swim #31, Heat #76485: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Heat)

ID Name

1431 Thomas PEARSON
1593  Erica BHATTI
1689 Paul MARTIN
1501 Cohen VAN LOO
1495 Elizabeth ALLAN
1379 Xavier FOSTER

Sunday, 19 November 2023

Lane

N o 00 O W

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
162.38
176.16
176.22
186.81
194.76
0.00

Hcap

AN PN W O

© Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Net
204.86
203.97
211.23
224.33
232.84
239.16

-3.00
-11.00

Net
182.20
203.65
208.20
199.88
213.62
209.36

-8.00
-11.00

Net
183.22
175.94
177.40
185.15
188.25
202.10

0.00

-11.00

Net
162.38
173.16
169.22
185.81
192.76

-4.00

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N o bk W N

Pos

00 N OO bk W R

Pos

o U b W N

Points

o O B B B N W

Points

Points

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DNS

Page 9 of 11



Swim #31, Heat #76488: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1079 Ben PLAYFORD 1 FR 208.56
1524 Will PLAYFORD 2 FR 249.81

Hcap
0
0

Swim #32, Heat #76486: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1483 Olivia NICHOLS 4 FR 231.68
1389 Hayden HOWARD 6 FR 238.34
1613 Peter HARTLEY 5 FR 241.91
1126 Denver PELLY 8 FR 33.24
639  William TAYLOR 7 FR 0.00

Swim #32, Heat #76487: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1755 Lyndal RAPISARDA 3 FR 201.20
1655 Dave COCHRANE 1 FR 0.00
27 Patricia DOUGLAS 2 FR 0.00
Swim #33, Heat #76490: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1711 Neave MURDOCH 2 FR 221.62
1674 Eloise PIDD 1 FR 231.60
1724 Isabelle MILLS 4 FR 233.14
1696 Harry FINN 3 FR 245.44
1524  Will PLAYFORD 6 FR 245.82
1741 Archie MURROW 5 FR 246.06

Swim #34, Heat #76492: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1653 Brody MANNERS 2 FR 160.20
1739 Hannah AITKEN 1 FR 200.50
1744 Eve MURROW 3 FR 203.94

Sunday, 19 November 2023

Hcap
0
77
77
101
89

Hcap

Hcap
55

57
56
108
99

Hcap

© Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Net
208.56
249.81

Net
231.68
161.34
164.91

-67.76
-89.00

Net
201.20

0.00

0.00

Net
166.62
231.60
176.14
189.44
137.82
147.06

Net
160.20
200.50
203.94

Pos Points DQ
1 1
2 1

Pos Points DQ

DNS
DNS

v A W N
O O N W

Pos Points DQ

1 1
2 0 DNS
3 0 DNS

Pos Points DQ

a U A W N
[

Pos Points DQ

1 1
2 1
3 1
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Swim #35, Heat #76494: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1663 Lara HARTLEY 2 FR 138.65
1709 Tom SMITH 1 FR 160.89
1742 Olive MURROW 4 FR 165.77
1529 Alessandro RAPISARDA 3 FR 168.44
1744 Eve MURROW 6 FR 178.06
1739 Hannah AITKEN 7 FR 180.14
1731 Jude KIERNAN 5 FR 201.35

Swim #36, Heat #76496: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1756 Elysha FAZZALARO 1 FR 108.13
1651 Bronte MANNERS 2 FR 141.35

Sunday, 19 November 2023

Hcap

15

0
35
21
47
48
37

Hcap
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Net
123.65
160.89
130.77
147.44
131.06
132.14
164.35

Net
108.13
141.35

Pos

N o o N R

Pos
1
2

Points DQ

DuUP
bup

Points DQ
1
1
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